
	◄ May 2017
	June  2017
	July 2017 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	29




HOLIDAY 8hrs
	30




10-16
	31




9-16
	1 





OFF (avail by phone)

	2 





OFF
(out of state)
	3 






OFF
(out of state)

	4 





OFF
(out of state)
	5 






10-17
	6 






9-12 @ 140
12-16 off site
	7 





10-15

	8 






10-1800
	9 





11-16

	10 


	11 

	12 





12-21?
Off Site
	13 





9-17?
Off site
	14 





12-16
	15 




10-16

	16 




OFF

	17 


	18 

	19 




11-18

	20 




10-15

	21




830-1430
Off Site
	22 




10-16

	23 




10-16

	24 


	25 

	26 





10-15
	27 





10-16

	28 





10-16

	29 





10-16

	30 
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10-15
	Notes:

Office Hours are
tentative & subject to change per needs of the dept



